
 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: GLOBAL TURF Class 2 Handicap - 1200m

18 February 2023 - 12:19

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.25
(0:13.21)

0:58.04
(0:10.78)

0:47.26
(0:10.99)

0:36.27
(0:11.46)

0:24.81
(0:11.89)

0:12.92
(0:12.92)

0:36.27

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 CAMPAI 5 67.6 0:10.78 1:11.25 [1] 0:58.04 [1] 0:47.26 [1] 0:36.27 [1] 0:24.81 [1] 0:12.92 [1] 1:11.25 0:36.27

Bailey Wheeler 800m 1000m (0:13.21) (0:10.78) (0:10.99) (0:11.46) (0:11.89) (0:12.92)

2 6 MIDNIGHT BOOM 1 67.6 0:10.84 1:12.10 [2] 0:58.56 [3] 0:47.72 [3] 0:36.65 [3] 0:25.19 [3] 0:12.94 [2] 5L 0:36.65 -4

Elione Chaves 1000m 1000m (0:13.54) (0:10.84) (0:11.07) (0:11.46) (0:12.25) (0:12.94)

3 5 FLYING EUROS 3 67.1 0:11.08 1:12.50 [3] 0:58.25 [7] 0:47.17 [7] 0:36.03 [7] 0:24.49 [7] 0:12.48 [5] 7.3L 0:36.03 +4

Jason Taylor 800m 1000m (0:14.25) (0:11.08) (0:11.14) (0:11.54) (0:12.01) (0:12.48)

4 2 PEREGRINATION 4 67.0 0:10.99 1:12.98 [4] 0:59.12 [6] 0:48.13 [6] 0:36.92 [5] 0:25.22 [5] 0:13.01 [4] 10.1L 0:36.92 -4

Andrew Spinks 1000m 1000m (0:13.86) (0:10.99) (0:11.21) (0:11.70) (0:12.21) (0:13.01)

5 4 ALBERT'S IN CHARGE 2 68.5 0:10.65 1:13.32 [5] 0:59.89 [2] 0:49.24 [2] 0:38.24 [2] 0:26.76 [2] 0:14.07 [3] 11.9L 0:38.24 -1

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:13.43) (0:10.65) (0:11.00) (0:11.48) (0:12.69) (0:14.07)

6 7 CORBIN 6 66.4 0:10.95 1:13.54 [6] 0:59.74 [5] 0:48.79 [5] 0:37.38 [6] 0:25.87 [4] 0:13.45 [6] 13.2L 0:37.38 +1

Shane Karlsson 1000m 1000m (0:13.80) (0:10.95) (0:11.41) (0:11.51) (0:12.42) (0:13.45)

7 3 SIR BANGALOW 7 67.7 0:10.94 1:14.03 [7] 1:00.40 [4] 0:49.46 [4] 0:38.03 [4] 0:26.23 [6] 0:13.45 [7] 16L 0:38.03 +2

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m 1000m (0:13.63) (0:10.94) (0:11.43) (0:11.80) (0:12.78) (0:13.45)

Report Created:  Sat 18 February 2023  17:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: SKYLINE RESTAURANT Fillies and Mares Maiden Handicap -
1200m

18 February 2023 - 12:56

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.90
(0:13.23)

0:59.67
(0:10.53)

0:49.14
(0:11.33)

0:37.81
(0:11.87)

0:25.94
(0:12.60)

0:13.34
(0:13.34)

0:37.81

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 POWER SISTER 1 69.6 0:10.50 1:12.90 [1] 0:59.64 [2] 0:49.14 [1] 0:37.81 [1] 0:25.90 [1] 0:13.34 [1] 1:12.90 0:37.81

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:13.26) (0:10.50) (0:11.33) (0:11.91) (0:12.56) (0:13.34)

2 9 ZURI ZURI 2 69.5 0:10.60 1:13.11 [2] 0:59.52 [7] 0:48.92 [6] 0:37.71 [3] 0:25.90 [3] 0:13.37 [2] 1L 0:37.71 -5

Michael Murphy 1000m 1000m (0:13.59) (0:10.60) (0:11.21) (0:11.81) (0:12.53) (0:13.37)

3 2 TERESHKOVA 4 69.7 0:10.49 1:13.19 [3] 0:59.90 [4] 0:49.41 [2] 0:38.01 [2] 0:26.23 [2] 0:13.63 [3] 1.4L 0:38.01 +3

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:13.29) (0:10.49) (0:11.40) (0:11.78) (0:12.60) (0:13.63)

4 1 HEARTONHERSLEEVE 7 69.8 0:10.76 1:13.51 [4] 1:00.18 [3] 0:49.42 [4] 0:37.90 [6] 0:25.84 [5] 0:13.14 [5] 3.2L 0:37.90 +10

Craig Robertson 1000m 1000m (0:13.33) (0:10.76) (0:11.52) (0:12.06) (0:12.70) (0:13.14)

5 7 GISELLE'S GAMBLE 5 69.1 0:10.64 1:13.80 [5] 1:00.24 [8] 0:49.60 [8] 0:38.15 [8] 0:26.27 [6] 0:13.37 [6] 4.7L 0:38.15 -1

Bailey Wheeler Overall 1000m (0:13.56) (0:10.64) (0:11.45) (0:11.88) (0:12.90) (0:13.37)

6 3 RUSSIAN DIVA 3 69.8 0:10.59 1:13.89 [6] 1:00.39 [6] 0:49.80 [5] 0:38.43 [5] 0:26.60 [4] 0:13.87 [4] 5.2L 0:38.43 +5

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m 1000m (0:13.50) (0:10.59) (0:11.37) (0:11.83) (0:12.73) (0:13.87)

7 5 COCO JEWEL 10 69.6 0:10.74 1:14.45 [7] 1:00.97 [5] 0:50.23 [7] 0:38.77 [7] 0:26.60 [7] 0:13.71 [7] 8.5L 0:38.77 +9

Cody Collis 1000m 1000m (0:13.48) (0:10.74) (0:11.46) (0:12.17) (0:12.89) (0:13.71)

8 4 SUMBANK 8 68.3 0:10.96 1:14.61 [8] 1:00.97 [9] 0:50.01 [9] 0:38.46 [9] 0:26.06 [9] 0:13.19 [8] 9.3L 0:38.46 +10

Jason Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.64) (0:10.96) (0:11.55) (0:12.40) (0:12.87) (0:13.19)

9 6 SEACHEST 6 69.3 0:10.73 1:15.24 [9] 1:02.01 [1] 0:51.28 [3] 0:39.76 [4] 0:27.43 [8] 0:13.85 [9] 12.8L 0:39.76 +10

Chris Taylor Overall 1000m (0:13.23) (0:10.73) (0:11.52) (0:12.33) (0:13.58) (0:13.85)

10 10 OAKFIELD FEATHER 9 68.5 0:10.83 1:16.68 [10] 1:02.94 [10] 0:52.11 [10] 0:40.48 [10] 0:27.92 [10] 0:14.58 [10] 21.1L 0:40.48 +15

Andrew Spinks 1000m 1000m (0:13.74) (0:10.83) (0:11.63) (0:12.56) (0:13.34) (0:14.58)

Report Created:  Sat 18 February 2023  17:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: GCTC MEMBERSHIP JOIN NOW Class 3 Handicap - 1900m

18 February 2023 - 13:29

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:00.10
(0:08.25)

1:51.85
(0:11.72)

1:40.13
(0:12.04)

1:28.09
(0:12.45)

1:15.64
(0:12.56)

1:03.08
(0:12.44)

0:50.64
(0:12.44)

0:38.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 SHADYVALE STORM 5 63.3 0:08.25 2:00.10 [1] 1:51.85 [1] 1:40.13 [1] 1:28.09 [1] 1:15.64 [1] 1:03.01 [2] 0:50.64 [1] 0:38.15

Sean Cormack 1800m Overall (0:08.25) (0:11.72) (0:12.04) (0:12.45) (0:12.63) (0:12.37) (0:12.49)

2 1 STAR SMASH 1 63.3 0:08.35 2:00.12 [2] 1:51.77 [3] 1:40.12 [2] 1:28.08 [2] 1:15.57 [2] 1:02.93 [3] 0:50.52 [3] 0:38.22 -15

Danny Peisley 1800m Overall (0:08.35) (0:11.65) (0:12.04) (0:12.51) (0:12.64) (0:12.41) (0:12.30)

3 9 CASSOWARY 2 62.5 0:08.33 2:00.28 [3] 1:51.95 [2] 1:40.03 [5] 1:27.92 [5] 1:15.49 [5] 1:02.88 [6] 0:50.58 [4] 0:38.08 -2

Karl Zechner 1800m Overall (0:08.33) (0:11.92) (0:12.11) (0:12.43) (0:12.61) (0:12.30) (0:12.50)

4 3 APATAKI 7 63.7 0:08.76 2:00.35 [4] 1:51.59 [6] 1:39.88 [6] 1:27.84 [6] 1:15.39 [6] 1:03.00 [5] 0:50.54 [6] 0:38.03 +8

Craig Robertson 1800m Overall (0:08.76) (0:11.71) (0:12.04) (0:12.45) (0:12.39) (0:12.46) (0:12.51)

5 8 HE'S VIRAL 4 63.3 0:08.47 2:01.64 [5] 1:53.17 [5] 1:41.59 [3] 1:29.46 [3] 1:16.96 [3] 1:04.32 [4] 0:51.90 [5] 0:39.26 -4

Montanna Savva 1800m Overall (0:08.47) (0:11.58) (0:12.13) (0:12.50) (0:12.64) (0:12.42) (0:12.64)

6 2 STORM ATTACK 8 64.4 0:08.43 2:03.78 [6] 1:55.35 [4] 1:43.59 [4] 1:31.50 [4] 1:19.06 [4] 1:06.76 [1] 0:54.23 [2] 0:41.60 +1

Anna Bakos 1800m Overall (0:08.43) (0:11.76) (0:12.09) (0:12.44) (0:12.30) (0:12.53) (0:12.63)

Scratched: Girramay (#6), Gunmetal Girl (#4), Foxy Fraulien (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 18 February 2023  17:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: GCTC MEMBERSHIP JOIN NOW Class 3 Handicap - 1900m

18 February 2023 - 13:29

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:38.20
(0:12.38)

0:25.82
(0:12.77)

0:13.05
(0:13.05)

0:38.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 SHADYVALE STORM 5 63.3 0:08.25 0:38.15 [1] 0:25.66 [2] 0:13.01 [1] 2:00.10 0:38.15

Sean Cormack 1800m Overall (0:12.49) (0:12.65) (0:13.01)

2 1 STAR SMASH 1 63.3 0:08.35 0:38.22 [2] 0:25.84 [1] 0:13.07 [2] 0.1L 0:38.22 -15

Danny Peisley 1800m Overall (0:12.38) (0:12.77) (0:13.07)

3 9 CASSOWARY 2 62.5 0:08.33 0:38.08 [3] 0:25.68 [3] 0:12.95 [4] 0.9L 0:38.08 -2

Karl Zechner 1800m Overall (0:12.40) (0:12.73) (0:12.95)

4 3 APATAKI 7 63.7 0:08.76 0:38.03 [5] 0:25.68 [4] 0:13.11 [3] 1.2L 0:38.03 +8

Craig Robertson 1800m Overall (0:12.35) (0:12.57) (0:13.11)

5 8 HE'S VIRAL 4 63.3 0:08.47 0:39.26 [6] 0:26.48 [6] 0:13.44 [5] 8.7L 0:39.26 -4

Montanna Savva 1800m Overall (0:12.78) (0:13.04) (0:13.44)

6 2 STORM ATTACK 8 64.4 0:08.43 0:41.60 [4] 0:28.86 [5] 0:15.07 [6] 21.2L 0:41.60 +1

Anna Bakos 1800m Overall (0:12.74) (0:13.79) (0:15.07)

Scratched: Girramay (#6), Gunmetal Girl (#4), Foxy Fraulien (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 18 February 2023  17:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: GALLERY SEAFOOD BUFFET RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap -
1050m

18 February 2023 - 14:10

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.12
(0:04.79)

0:58.33
(0:10.88)

0:47.45
(0:10.77)

0:36.68
(0:11.30)

0:25.38
(0:12.32)

0:13.06
(0:13.06)

0:36.68

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 METZARRO 3 68.7 0:05.17 1:03.12 [1] 0:57.95 [7] 0:47.04 [4] 0:36.05 [4] 0:24.62 [5] 0:12.62 [4] 1:03.12 0:36.05

Yvette Lewis 1000m Overall (0:05.17) (0:10.91) (0:10.99) (0:11.43) (0:12.00) (0:12.62)

2 2 SIGHTSEER 2 68.5 0:04.96 1:03.13 [2] 0:58.17 [2] 0:47.37 [2] 0:36.67 [2] 0:25.39 [1] 0:13.07 [1] 0.1L 0:36.67 -6

Bailey Wheeler 1000m Overall (0:04.96) (0:10.80) (0:10.70) (0:11.28) (0:12.32) (0:13.07)

3 3 DEVINE FACTOR 1 68.4 0:05.25 1:03.21 [3] 0:57.96 [8] 0:46.73 [7] 0:35.88 [6] 0:24.72 [4] 0:12.71 [3] 0.5L 0:35.88 +6

Jag Guthmann-Chester 800m Overall (0:05.25) (0:11.23) (0:10.85) (0:11.16) (0:12.01) (0:12.71)

4 6 TOP BIRD 4 69.1 0:04.79 1:03.27 [4] 0:58.48 [1] 0:47.60 [1] 0:36.83 [1] 0:25.38 [2] 0:13.14 [2] 0.7L 0:36.83 +1

Cody Collis 1000m Overall (0:04.79) (0:10.88) (0:10.77) (0:11.45) (0:12.24) (0:13.14)

5 1 ALL STARS 6 67.8 0:05.37 1:03.87 [5] 0:58.50 [9] 0:47.13 [9] 0:36.22 [8] 0:24.71 [7] 0:12.56 [6] 4.2L 0:36.22 +1

Corey Bayliss 800m Overall (0:05.37) (0:11.37) (0:10.91) (0:11.51) (0:12.15) (0:12.56)

6 5 TAORMINA DUCHESS 7 69.4 0:05.01 1:04.69 [6] 0:59.68 [4] 0:48.80 [3] 0:38.02 [3] 0:26.64 [3] 0:14.07 [5] 9L 0:38.02 +2

Wendy Peel 800m Overall (0:05.01) (0:10.88) (0:10.78) (0:11.38) (0:12.57) (0:14.07)

7 9 ROCKBARTON PAT 5 68.2 0:05.09 1:05.21 [7] 1:00.12 [5] 0:48.93 [5] 0:38.03 [5] 0:26.64 [6] 0:13.86 [7] 12L 0:38.03 +2

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:05.09) (0:11.19) (0:10.90) (0:11.39) (0:12.78) (0:13.86)

8 7 AGARN 8 67.9 0:05.01 1:10.19 [8] 1:05.18 [3] 0:53.83 [6] 0:42.67 [7] 0:30.96 [8] 0:17.74 [8] 41.3L 0:42.67 +19

Craig Robertson 800m Overall (0:05.01) (0:11.35) (0:11.16) (0:11.71) (0:13.22) (0:17.74)

Did Not Finish: Zou Some Damage (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 18 February 2023  17:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: TAB BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1200m

18 February 2023 - 14:51

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.61
(0:13.28)

0:58.33
(0:10.86)

0:47.47
(0:11.37)

0:36.10
(0:11.57)

0:24.53
(0:11.94)

0:12.59
(0:12.59)

0:36.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 EMMY REGINA 9 67.3 0:10.86 1:11.61 [1] 0:58.33 [1] 0:47.47 [1] 0:36.10 [1] 0:24.53 [1] 0:12.59 [1] 1:11.61 0:36.10

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1000m (0:13.28) (0:10.86) (0:11.37) (0:11.57) (0:11.94) (0:12.59)

2 1 HIGH COST 4 68.1 0:10.87 1:12.04 [2] 0:58.59 [2] 0:47.72 [2] 0:36.37 [3] 0:24.71 [2] 0:12.62 [2] 2.5L 0:36.37 +2

Yvette Lewis 1000m 1000m (0:13.45) (0:10.87) (0:11.35) (0:11.66) (0:12.09) (0:12.62)

3 2 REALITY 3 68.0 0:10.77 1:12.21 [3] 0:58.23 [8] 0:47.46 [8] 0:36.19 [8] 0:24.62 [6] 0:12.54 [4] 3.3L 0:36.19 +3

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.98) (0:10.77) (0:11.27) (0:11.57) (0:12.08) (0:12.54)

4 3 NERETVA 1 67.5 0:10.86 1:12.53 [4] 0:58.79 [5] 0:47.93 [5] 0:36.62 [5] 0:24.95 [5] 0:12.80 [3] 5.1L 0:36.62 -2

Josh Adams 1000m 1000m (0:13.74) (0:10.86) (0:11.31) (0:11.67) (0:12.15) (0:12.80)

5 7 MASTER RED 7 67.2 0:11.02 1:12.56 [5] 0:58.87 [4] 0:47.85 [7] 0:36.65 [7] 0:25.00 [7] 0:12.86 [6] 5.3L 0:36.65 +6

Jason Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.69) (0:11.02) (0:11.20) (0:11.65) (0:12.14) (0:12.86)

6 4 FREEDOM AVENUE 8 67.7 0:10.86 1:12.87 [6] 0:59.08 [7] 0:48.22 [6] 0:36.99 [4] 0:25.37 [4] 0:13.05 [5] 7.1L 0:36.99 +10

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:13.79) (0:10.86) (0:11.23) (0:11.62) (0:12.32) (0:13.05)

7 6 DREAM ENTITY 6 68.5 0:10.95 1:13.48 [7] 1:00.02 [3] 0:49.07 [3] 0:37.88 [2] 0:26.22 [3] 0:13.70 [7] 10.6L 0:37.88 +9

Andrew Spinks 1000m 1000m (0:13.46) (0:10.95) (0:11.19) (0:11.66) (0:12.52) (0:13.70)

8 8 ABB ROY 2 68.8 0:10.79 1:13.83 [8] 1:00.05 [6] 0:49.26 [4] 0:37.89 [6] 0:25.75 [8] 0:13.20 [8] 12.6L 0:37.89 +4

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:13.78) (0:10.79) (0:11.37) (0:12.14) (0:12.55) (0:13.20)

9 9 OPTIMIZZER 5 66.2 0:11.14 1:13.97 [9] 0:59.98 [9] 0:48.84 [9] 0:37.39 [9] 0:25.48 [9] 0:12.79 [9] 13.4L 0:37.39 +1

Cody Collis 1000m 1000m (0:13.99) (0:11.14) (0:11.45) (0:11.91) (0:12.69) (0:12.79)

Report Created:  Sat 18 February 2023  17:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: EASTER SATURDAY RACES @ BEAUDESERT Colts, Geldings &
Entires Maiden Handicap - 1200m

18 February 2023 - 15:30

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.50
(0:13.30)

0:59.20
(0:10.78)

0:48.42
(0:11.50)

0:36.92
(0:11.71)

0:25.21
(0:12.22)

0:12.99
(0:12.99)

0:36.92

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 MENOTTI 9 70.2 0:10.78 1:12.50 [1] 0:59.03 [4] 0:48.25 [3] 0:36.84 [3] 0:25.16 [2] 0:12.99 [1] 1:12.50 0:36.84

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.47) (0:10.78) (0:11.41) (0:11.68) (0:12.17) (0:12.99)

2 5 JACKSON ON TIME 2 69.4 0:10.77 1:12.50 [2] 0:59.19 [2] 0:48.42 [1] 0:36.92 [2] 0:25.21 [1] 0:12.97 [2] 0.1L 0:36.92 -5

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:13.31) (0:10.77) (0:11.50) (0:11.71) (0:12.24) (0:12.97)

3 7 SIR LORD 6 67.1 0:10.99 1:12.96 [3] 0:58.86 [7] 0:47.87 [7] 0:36.48 [7] 0:24.75 [6] 0:12.40 [6] 2.6L 0:36.48 +3

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:14.10) (0:10.99) (0:11.39) (0:11.73) (0:12.35) (0:12.40)

4 8 ICHACHA 8 67.0 0:10.97 1:13.27 [4] 0:59.63 [6] 0:48.66 [6] 0:37.27 [5] 0:25.55 [5] 0:13.00 [3] 4.4L 0:37.27 -4

Craig Robertson 1000m 1000m (0:13.64) (0:10.97) (0:11.39) (0:11.72) (0:12.55) (0:13.00)

5 10 BOARDIE 3 68.1 0:10.94 1:13.32 [5] 0:59.92 [3] 0:48.98 [4] 0:37.58 [4] 0:25.61 [4] 0:13.03 [4] 4.6L 0:37.58 -8

Jackson Murphy Overall 1000m (0:13.40) (0:10.94) (0:11.40) (0:11.97) (0:12.58) (0:13.03)

6 2 FOLDING 4 69.7 0:10.79 1:13.71 [6] 1:00.41 [1] 0:49.62 [2] 0:38.13 [1] 0:26.19 [3] 0:13.35 [5] 6.9L 0:38.13 +1

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:13.30) (0:10.79) (0:11.49) (0:11.94) (0:12.84) (0:13.35)

7 1 TERMITE 1 68.2 0:10.91 1:14.89 [7] 1:01.30 [5] 0:50.39 [5] 0:38.78 [6] 0:26.41 [7] 0:13.27 [7] 13.7L 0:38.78 -5

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m 1000m (0:13.59) (0:10.91) (0:11.61) (0:12.37) (0:13.14) (0:13.27)

8 6 HEROIC MAPUTO 5 63.3 0:11.74 1:15.71 [8] 1:01.33 [9] 0:49.59 [9] 0:37.56 [9] 0:25.73 [10] 0:12.98 [10] 18.5L 0:37.56 +1

Jason Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:14.38) (0:11.74) (0:12.03) (0:11.83) (0:12.75) (0:12.98)

9 9 ZESTY BOY 12 64.8 0:11.39 1:15.74 [9] 1:01.53 [8] 0:50.14 [8] 0:38.41 [8] 0:26.24 [8] 0:13.31 [8] 18.7L 0:38.41 -3

Shane Karlsson 1000m 1000m (0:14.21) (0:11.39) (0:11.73) (0:12.17) (0:12.93) (0:13.31)

10 13 FEELING TOFFY 7 65.4 0:11.70 1:16.76 [10] 1:01.95 [10] 0:50.22 [10] 0:38.49 [10] 0:26.79 [9] 0:14.04 [9] 24.5L 0:38.49 +3

Cody Collis 600m 600m (0:14.81) (0:11.73) (0:11.73) (0:11.70) (0:12.75) (0:14.04)

Scratched: Must (#4), Earlston (#11), I'm Rushin (#12), No More Red (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 18 February 2023  17:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: TAB Class 1 Handicap - 2000m

18 February 2023 - 16:09

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:08.55
(0:13.71)

1:54.84
(0:12.07)

1:42.77
(0:13.31)

1:29.46
(0:13.58)

1:15.88
(0:12.92)

1:02.96
(0:12.86)

0:50.10
(0:12.89)

0:37.21

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 NITROGLYCERINE 11 61.9 0:12.11 2:08.55 [1] 1:54.33 [3] 1:41.97 [4] 1:28.95 [4] 1:15.28 [4] 1:02.57 [4] 0:49.78 [4] 0:37.07

Andrew Spinks Overall 600m (0:14.22) (0:12.36) (0:13.02) (0:13.67) (0:12.71) (0:12.79) (0:12.71)

2 11 LYNDALL 3 61.3 0:12.15 2:09.11 [2] 1:54.85 [4] 1:42.70 [3] 1:29.69 [3] 1:16.19 [3] 1:03.21 [3] 0:50.43 [3] 0:37.61 -12

Jackson Murphy 1800m 1800m (0:14.26) (0:12.15) (0:13.01) (0:13.50) (0:12.98) (0:12.78) (0:12.82)

3 2 EMPRESS EL 10 61.2 0:12.10 2:09.22 [3] 1:54.59 [5] 1:42.24 [6] 1:29.29 [6] 1:15.56 [6] 1:02.81 [6] 0:50.07 [6] 0:37.36 +0

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m 600m (0:14.63) (0:12.35) (0:12.95) (0:13.73) (0:12.75) (0:12.74) (0:12.71)

4 6 FOXY FRAULIEN 9 63.5 0:12.07 2:09.34 [4] 1:55.63 [1] 1:43.56 [1] 1:30.25 [1] 1:16.67 [1] 1:03.75 [1] 0:50.89 [1] 0:38.00 -9

Rikki Jamieson Overall 1800m (0:13.71) (0:12.07) (0:13.31) (0:13.58) (0:12.92) (0:12.86) (0:12.89)

5 8 JOYBELLS 8 61.2 0:12.12 2:09.53 [5] 1:55.35 [2] 1:43.14 [2] 1:30.17 [2] 1:16.62 [2] 1:03.77 [2] 0:50.89 [2] 0:38.10 -5

Micheal Hellyer Overall 600m (0:14.18) (0:12.21) (0:12.97) (0:13.55) (0:12.85) (0:12.88) (0:12.79)

6 5 MASTER OF MENACE 6 60.2 0:12.40 2:10.24 [6] 1:55.23 [7] 1:42.80 [8] 1:29.88 [8] 1:16.25 [8] 1:03.45 [8] 0:50.95 [7] 0:38.16 +4

Jason Taylor 600m 600m (0:15.01) (0:12.43) (0:12.92) (0:13.63) (0:12.80) (0:12.50) (0:12.79)

7 4 GIRRAMAY 5 61.1 0:12.15 2:10.39 [7] 1:55.18 [8] 1:43.03 [7] 1:30.13 [7] 1:16.50 [7] 1:03.62 [7] 0:51.06 [8] 0:38.30 -5

Nozi Tomizawa 1800m 1800m (0:15.21) (0:12.15) (0:12.90) (0:13.63) (0:12.88) (0:12.56) (0:12.76)

8 7 RENAULT 2 61.0 0:12.26 2:10.39 [8] 1:55.76 [6] 1:43.50 [5] 1:30.50 [5] 1:16.90 [5] 1:04.00 [5] 0:51.32 [5] 0:38.55 -11

Todd Banks 1800m 1800m (0:14.63) (0:12.26) (0:13.00) (0:13.60) (0:12.90) (0:12.68) (0:12.77)

Did Not Finish: Spanish King (#1)

Scratched: Cassowary (#9), Wyatt River (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 18 February 2023  17:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: TAB Class 1 Handicap - 2000m

18 February 2023 - 16:09

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:37.21
(0:12.21)

0:25.00
(0:12.36)

0:12.64
(0:12.64)

0:37.21

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 NITROGLYCERINE 11 61.9 0:12.11 0:37.07 [3] 0:24.96 [3] 0:12.64 [1] 2:08.55 0:37.07

Andrew Spinks Overall 600m (0:12.11) (0:12.32) (0:12.64)

2 11 LYNDALL 3 61.3 0:12.15 0:37.61 [4] 0:25.23 [4] 0:12.78 [4] 3.3L 0:37.61 -12

Jackson Murphy 1800m 1800m (0:12.38) (0:12.45) (0:12.78)

3 2 EMPRESS EL 10 61.2 0:12.10 0:37.36 [6] 0:25.26 [5] 0:12.88 [5] 3.8L 0:37.36 +0

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m 600m (0:12.10) (0:12.38) (0:12.88)

4 6 FOXY FRAULIEN 9 63.5 0:12.07 0:38.00 [1] 0:25.75 [2] 0:13.27 [2] 4.3L 0:38.00 -9

Rikki Jamieson Overall 1800m (0:12.25) (0:12.48) (0:13.27)

5 8 JOYBELLS 8 61.2 0:12.12 0:38.10 [2] 0:25.98 [1] 0:13.43 [3] 5.3L 0:38.10 -5

Micheal Hellyer Overall 600m (0:12.12) (0:12.55) (0:13.43)

6 5 MASTER OF MENACE 6 60.2 0:12.40 0:38.16 [7] 0:25.76 [7] 0:13.08 [6] 9.3L 0:38.16 +4

Jason Taylor 600m 600m (0:12.40) (0:12.68) (0:13.08)

7 4 GIRRAMAY 5 61.1 0:12.15 0:38.30 [8] 0:25.91 [8] 0:13.15 [8] 10.1L 0:38.30 -5

Nozi Tomizawa 1800m 1800m (0:12.39) (0:12.76) (0:13.15)

8 7 RENAULT 2 61.0 0:12.26 0:38.55 [5] 0:26.19 [6] 0:13.16 [7] 10.2L 0:38.55 -11

Todd Banks 1800m 1800m (0:12.36) (0:13.03) (0:13.16)

Did Not Finish: Spanish King (#1)

Scratched: Cassowary (#9), Wyatt River (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 18 February 2023  17:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB Class 2 Handicap - 1540m

18 February 2023 - 17:00

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.98
(0:10.47)

1:26.51
(0:11.54)

1:14.97
(0:11.78)

1:03.19
(0:12.73)

0:50.46
(0:12.61)

0:37.85
(0:12.42)

0:25.43
(0:12.53)

0:37.85

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 DANEROCK 8 64.1 0:10.47 1:36.98 [1] 1:26.51 [1] 1:14.97 [1] 1:03.19 [1] 0:50.46 [1] 0:37.85 [1] 0:25.43 [1] 0:37.85

Todd Banks 1400m Overall (0:10.47) (0:11.54) (0:11.78) (0:12.73) (0:12.61) (0:12.42) (0:12.53)

2 1 RISING FIRE 1 62.3 0:10.67 1:37.06 [2] 1:26.39 [4] 1:14.62 [4] 1:02.93 [4] 0:50.33 [4] 0:37.66 [5] 0:25.31 [3] 0:37.66 -4

Cody Collis 1200m Overall (0:10.67) (0:11.77) (0:11.69) (0:12.60) (0:12.67) (0:12.35) (0:12.39)

3 2 SKYTAIN 3 63.2 0:10.59 1:37.14 [3] 1:26.55 [3] 1:14.93 [2] 1:03.18 [2] 0:50.56 [2] 0:37.87 [2] 0:25.52 [2] 0:37.87 -13

Jackson Morris 1200m Overall (0:10.59) (0:11.62) (0:11.75) (0:12.62) (0:12.69) (0:12.35) (0:12.60)

4 5 BRAZETTI 5 63.5 0:10.47 1:37.31 [4] 1:26.84 [2] 1:15.05 [3] 1:03.22 [3] 0:50.52 [5] 0:37.97 [4] 0:25.55 [4] 0:37.97 -1

Andrew Spinks 1200m Overall (0:10.47) (0:11.79) (0:11.83) (0:12.70) (0:12.55) (0:12.42) (0:12.48)

5 10 FOUND THE MARK 9 62.2 0:11.46 1:37.90 [5] 1:26.44 [8] 1:14.40 [8] 1:02.72 [7] 0:50.81 [7] 0:38.43 [6] 0:25.87 [7] 0:38.43 +7

Micheal Hellyer 1200m Overall (0:11.46) (0:12.04) (0:11.68) (0:11.91) (0:12.38) (0:12.56) (0:12.80)

6 6 SHADIE MILLY 2 63.2 0:11.04 1:38.04 [6] 1:27.00 [6] 1:15.24 [6] 1:03.69 [6] 0:51.13 [6] 0:38.59 [7] 0:26.16 [6] 0:38.59 -3

Chris Taylor 1200m Overall (0:11.04) (0:11.76) (0:11.55) (0:12.56) (0:12.54) (0:12.43) (0:12.87)

7 11 BEAT IT 10 63.0 0:10.70 1:38.67 [7] 1:27.97 [5] 1:16.14 [5] 1:04.35 [5] 0:52.01 [3] 0:39.37 [3] 0:26.83 [5] 0:39.37 -1

Jason Taylor 1400m Overall (0:10.70) (0:11.83) (0:11.79) (0:12.34) (0:12.64) (0:12.54) (0:13.02)

Did Not Finish: Judicator (#9)

Scratched: Midnight Boom (#4), October Joy (#3), Conismo (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 18 February 2023  17:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB Class 2 Handicap - 1540m

18 February 2023 - 17:00

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.90
(0:12.90)

0:37.85

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 DANEROCK 8 64.1 0:10.47 0:12.90 [1] 1:36.98 0:37.85

Todd Banks 1400m Overall (0:12.90)

2 1 RISING FIRE 1 62.3 0:10.67 0:12.92 [2] 0.4L 0:37.66 -4

Cody Collis 1200m Overall (0:12.92)

3 2 SKYTAIN 3 63.2 0:10.59 0:12.92 [3] 0.8L 0:37.87 -13

Jackson Morris 1200m Overall (0:12.92)

4 5 BRAZETTI 5 63.5 0:10.47 0:13.07 [4] 1.6L 0:37.97 -1

Andrew Spinks 1200m Overall (0:13.07)

5 10 FOUND THE MARK 9 62.2 0:11.46 0:13.07 [5] 5.1L 0:38.43 +7

Micheal Hellyer 1200m Overall (0:13.07)

6 6 SHADIE MILLY 2 63.2 0:11.04 0:13.29 [7] 5.9L 0:38.59 -3

Chris Taylor 1200m Overall (0:13.29)

7 11 BEAT IT 10 63.0 0:10.70 0:13.81 [6] 9.4L 0:39.37 -1

Jason Taylor 1400m Overall (0:13.81)

Did Not Finish: Judicator (#9)

Scratched: Midnight Boom (#4), October Joy (#3), Conismo (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 18 February 2023  17:19 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


